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5.2 Student Progression 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

5.2.2. Number of Students Progressing to Higher Education during 

the year. 
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5.2.2 Number of students progressing to higher education during the year 

 
Sr. 

No. 

 
Name of student enrolling into 

higher education 

Program 

graduated 

from 

 
Name of institution joined 

Name of 

programme 

admitted to 

1 
Disha Vijay Khobragade B.Sc. 

Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati 
M.Sc. (Zoology) 

2 Mohini Sunil Makode B.Sc. 
Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati 
M.Sc. (Zoology) 

3 
Rohini Jagdish Bahurupi B.Sc. 

Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati 
M.Sc. (Zoology) 

4 Sanika. S. Lute B.Sc. 
P.G.T. Dept of Botany, SGBAU 

Amravati  M.Sc. (Botany) 

5 
Naina. D. Gopnarayan B.Sc. 

P.G.T. Dept of Botany, SGBAU 

Amravati  
M.Sc. (Botany) 

6 Vaishnavi Ghawat B.Sc. 

  
S. M. Nursing and Paramedical Institute, 

Yavatmal 

 

DMLT  

7 Vaishnavi More B.Sc. 

  
S. M. Nursing and Paramedical Institute, 

Yavatmal 

 

DMLT  

8 Aarti Moklekar B.Sc. 
  

S. M. Nursing and Paramedical Institute, 

Yavatmal 

 

DMLT 

9 Diksha G. Gondane B.Com. 
Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati M. Com. 

10 Kajal A. Ganvir B.Com. 
Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati M. Com. 

11 Manjurshri S. Tayade B.Com. 
Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati M. Com. 

12 Sakshi B Bhadke B.Com. 
Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati M. Com. 

13 Tejaswini A Mandurkar B.Com. 
Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya 

Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Amravati M. Com. 

14 Samir Yuvraj Popalghate B.Com. Bharatiya Mahavidyalaya, Amravati M. Com. 

15 Pooja S. More B.Com. Bharatiya Mahavidyalaya, Amravati M. Com. 

16 Sanika A. Pinjare B.Com. Bharatiya Mahavidyalaya, Amravati M. Com. 
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PROOFS OF ADMISSION 
 

1 Disha Vijay Khobragade 

2 Mohini Sunil Makode 

3 Rohini Jagdish Bahurupi 
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4 Sanika. S. Lute 

5 Naina. D. Gopnarayan 
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6 Vaishnavi Ghawat 

7 Vaishnavi More 

8 Aarti Moklekar 
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9 Diksha G. Gondane 

10 Kajal A. Ganvir 

11 Manjurshri S. Tayade 

12 Sakshi B Bhadke 

13 Tejaswini A Mandurkar 
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14 Samir Yuvraj Popalghate 

15 Pooja S. More 

16 Sanika A. Pinjare 


